

Ê

T.P.(C) No. 352 OF 2004  
ITEM No.12

Court No. 8

SECTION XVIA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Transfer Petition.(Civil) No.352/2004

SUNITA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

RAMU KASHYAP

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for stay )  
( With Office Report )

Date : 02/08/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)

Ms. Meera Agarwal,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Put up this matter after four weeks awaiting service of notice.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]  
Court Master

Ê

T.P.(C) No. 352 OF 2004  
ITEM No.12

Court No. 8

SECTION XVIA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Transfer Petition.(Civil) No.352/2004

SUNITA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

RAMU KASHYAP  
( With Appln(s). for stay )  
( With Office Report )

Respondent (s)

Date : 02/08/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)

Ms. Meera Agarwal, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Put up this matter after four weeks awaiting service of notice.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]  
Court Master